
Age 8 & Under
25 Yd Freestyle
25 Yd Backstroke
25 Yd Breaststroke
25 Yd Butter�y
100 Yd Individual Medley

Age 9-10
50 Yd Freestyle
50 Yd Backstroke
50 Yd Breaststroke
50 Yd Butter�y
100 Yd Individual Medley

Age 11-12
50 Yd Freestyle
50 Yd Backstroke
50 Yd Breaststroke
50 Yd Butter�y
100 Yd Individual Medley

Age 13-14
50 Yd Freestyle
50 Yd Backstroke
50 Yd Breaststroke
50 Yd Butter�y
100 Yd Individual Medley

Age 15-18
100 Yd Freestyle
50 Yd Backstroke
50 Yd Breaststroke
50 Yd Butter�y
100 Yd Individual Medley

Alyssa Lo 
Kaitlyn Lo 
Kristen Reay 
Kaitlyn Lo 
Kaitlyn Lo

Alexa Harrison 
Natalie Focha 
Holly Tarantino 
Holly Tarantino 
Hailey Bennett

Kaitlyn Lo
Kaitlyn Lo
Madison Livingston 
Kaitlyn Lo
Alyssa Lo

Holly Hovey/Alyssa Lo
Kaitlyn Lo
Serena Campbell 
Zoe Singleton  
Alyssa Lo

Elisabeth Rosen 
Quinn Galli
Cristy Meier Quinn 
Galli
Quinn Galli

SHST
SHST
SHST
SHST
SHST

SHST
SHST
SHST
SHST
SHST

SHST
SHST
SHST
SHST
SHST

SHST
SHST
SHST
SHST
SHST

SHST
SHST
SHST
SHST
SHST

1999 
2001 
1997
2001 
2001

2009 
2005 
2015
2015
2024

2005 
2005 
2005 
2005 
2003

2023/2004

2006 
2014 
2025 
2004

2008 
2015 
2005 
2015 
2015

14.44 
17.42 
19.33 
15.72 
1:24.02

27.85 
32.68 
34.75 
30.35 
1:10.18

25.32 
29.30 
31.72 
27.43 
1:04.51

24.75 
28.37 
31.20 
27.11 
1:02.53

53.28 
27.68 
32.71 
26.12 
1:00.97

Name Team Year Time
GIRLS
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Medley Relays

8 & Under: 100 Medley Relay
Age 9-10: 200 Medley Relay
Age 11-12: 200 Medley Relay
Age 13-14: 200 Medley Relay
Age 15-18: 200 Medley Relay

Freestyle Relays

8 & Under: 100 Freestyle Relay
Age 9-10: 200 Freestyle Relay
Age 11-12: 200 Freestyle Relay
Age 13-14: 200 Freestyle Relay
Age 15-18: 200 Freestyle Relay

RE
LA

YS

Team Year Time

SHST
SHST
SHST
SHST
SHST

SHST
SHST
SHST
SHST
SHST

2010
1999
2017
2019
2022

1997
1999
2017
2019
2022

1:09.83
2:12.31
1:55.95
1:49.22
1:46.30

1:02.36
1:57.30
1:42.66
1:36.85
1:34.94           

Team Members

Paul Birich
Paul Birich
Paul Birich

SHST
SHST
SHST
SHST
SHST

SHST
SHST
SHST
SHST
SHST

SHST
SHST
SHST
SHST
SHST

SHST
SHST
SHST
SHST
SHST

SHST
SHST
SHST
SHST
SHST

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

1999 
1999 
1998
1994
1999

2007 
2003 
2025
2017 
2025

2019
2023 
1993 
2019
2019

2025 
1995 
2019 
1995 
2025

13.97 
17.52 
18.22 
15.15 
1:22.87

27.51 
32.47 
36.14 
31.13 
1:10.47

24.75 
28.91 
30.91 
26.40 
1:01.71

22.19 
26.48 
28.74 
24.96 
57.41

47.80 
26.26 
27.73 
23.82 
55.47

Name Team Year Time
BOYS

Cullen Hennessy 
Cullen Hennessy

Paul Birich 
Paul Birich 
Daniel Fahy 
Daniel Wright 
Paul Birich

Jack Suski Jack 
Ostler Mike 
Baxter Dixon 
Micah Sher   
Baxter Dixon

Micah Sher 
Nolan Andrews 
Mike Anderson 
Micah Sher   
Jake Dixon

Nate Greenberg 
Greg Anderson 
Logan Anderson 
Joe Fahy 
Nolan Anderson

K. McCarthy, H. Cosentino, J. Richardson, B. Moynihan
P. Birich, L. Jochum,  C. Hennessy, S. McAllister
A. Sharp, A. Wachelka, M. Sher, J. Dixon
A. Sharp, J. Dixon, M. Sher, N. Grubb
E. Woodhead, N. LaFave, B. Long, I. Wahlstrom

C. Hennessy, K. Reay, L. Jochum, P. Birich
C. Meier, S. McAllister, C. Hennessy, P. Birich
A. Sharp, J. Dixon, N. Grubb, M. Sher
M. Sher, A. Sharp, J. Dixon, N. Grubb
E. Woodhead, V. Krilanovich, G. Reichley, B. Long




